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                                                      Fall 2025 

                     Academic English Language Program Courses 
                                                   (Mondays-Fridays) 
 

Intensive English Language Program 
September 3 – December 3, 2025 

Morning Courses M/W 9:00 am – 12:00 pm and F 9:00 – 10:30 am  

13 weeks 
 

7.5 hours/week 

          ESLI I011   Basic Intensive Reading, Writing, and Grammar $1,520 

          ESLI I012   Intermediate Intensive Reading, Writing, and Grammar $1,520 

          ESLI I013   Advanced Intensive Reading, Writing, and Grammar $1,520 

Intensive English Language Program 
        September 4 – December 4, 2025   

               Morning Courses T/Th 9:00 am – 12:00 pm and F 10:30 am – 12:00 pm         

13 weeks 
 

7.5 hours/week 

          ESLI I001    Basic Intensive Listening and Speaking $1,520 

          ESLI I002    Intermediate Intensive Listening and Speaking $1,520 

          ESLI I003    Advanced Intensive Listening and Speaking $1,520 
                                                 Intensive English Language Program 
                                                        September 3 – December 3, 2025 

Afternoon Focus Courses M/W 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

13 weeks 
 

3 hours/week 

         ESLI I041    Improving Pronunciation, Vocabulary, and Reading (int/adv) $540 

         ESLI I067   Strategies for Success on the Test of English as a Foreign Language (TOEFL) (Adv) $540 

                                                 Intensive English Language Program 
                                                        September 4 – December 4, 2025 

Afternoon Focus Courses T/Th 12:30 pm – 2:00 pm 

13 weeks 
 

3 hours/week 

          ESLI I026     Improving Pronunciation and Grammar (Basic/Intermediate) $540 

          ESLI I050     Communication and Presentation Skills (Intermediate/Advanced) $540 

Bridge to University and Professional Success Program 
September 3 – December 3, 2025 

M/W 6:45 pm – 9:15 pm 

13 weeks 
 

5 hours/week 

          ESLB B001 W01    Transitions 10: Writing, Research, and Presentations (High Adv) $670 

Individualized Study Plans 

          ESLB B000 W14     Individualized English Language Study Plan 14 hours $980 

          ESLB B000 W28     Individualized English Language Study Plan 28 hours $1,960 
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Examples of Full-time Students’ Tuition* 

                                     15 hours = 2 morning courses 
18 hours = 2 morning and 1 afternoon focus course 

  20 hours = 2 morning courses and Transitions course 
                21 hours = 2 morning courses and 2 afternoon focus courses 

                                     15 hours + Individualized Study Plan (14 hours) 

$3,040 
$3,580 
$3,710 
$4,120 
$4,020 

* F-1 visa students must enroll for at least 18 hours of study per week. 
*Students with no prior English instruction should include an Individualized Study Plan with their other courses. 

Academic English Language Programs Payment Options 

• Single payment at time of registration. 
• Multiple payments through Framingham State University’s monthly payment plan. 

Registration & Information 

• Download and fill out AELP Registration Form found on the website (www.framingham.edu/esl → 
Academic English Language Programs → AELP information → Register for AELP Courses). 

• Send the form to esl@framingham.edu or bring it in person to the ELP office. 

Information Sessions 

August 20: 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. / 6:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

August 21: 10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 

Placement Testing  

August 27: 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. / 5:00 - 7:00 p.m. 

August 28: 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

*Testing by appointment is also available. Call or email us. 

Contact Us for More Information or Questions 

Call us at (508) 626-4958 or email your question to esl@framingham.edu 

Website: www.framingham.edu/esl 

Our staff speaks Portuguese, Spanish, and French 

Address 

Framingham State University 
O’Connor Hall 

100 State Street, Framingham, MA 01701 
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